Aalbu
Aalbu
Almas
Almas
Bakke
Bakke
Bolseth
Brenne
Brenne
Draegni
Elde-Iversen
Fardal
Flugheim
Flugheim
Gjerde
Gladsg
Grov
Hjelmhaug
Hofslundsengen
Husum
Kusslid
Kusslid
Kyrkjebg
Kyrkjebg
Loftesnes
Lunde-Ness
Lunde-Ness
Molland
Molland
Nerberg
Riiser
Riiser

Rygg
Rgysum
Rgysum
Sanden
Sanden
Skjeldestad
Skjeldestad
Skjeldestad
Skjeldestad
Skjeldestad
Stautland
Stautland
Stedje
Stedje

Eirik

Sigrid

Trym Blom
Varin Blom
Mia

Oscar

Sandra Wolff
Ingrid

Ragne

Mats

Viljar
Aleksander
Amalie

Havard

Lukas Seielstad
Jonas

Brage Evebg
Guro

Bjgrnar Gjerde
Oda Navarsete
Bjgrn Tore
Lars Ove

Live Nedrelo
Vilde Nedrelo
Hedda Sande
Henrik

Tobias

Jgran Lien
Malene Lien
Jgrund

Daniel

Gunnar
Trygve Bjgrkum
Mathias Wiborg
Sander Wiborg
Ingrid

Karoline

Maria Skartun
Mats Wehn
Tiril Aksnes
Vilde Aksnes
Vilja Skartun
Daniel

Eivind

Fredrik Fauske
Marte Fauske

38
14
39
22
151
84
94
95
46
78
120
39
73
44
76
73
74
82
93
101
33
76
52
51
14
49
47

38

13
127
22
50
49
40
114
98
42
16
112
71
42
42
101



Streckis
Seetre
Tjgstolvsen
Vatlestad
Vatsaas
Vatsaas
Vereide
Vereide
Veum
@lmheim
@lmheim
@vretun
@vretun
@vretun
Arman
Arman

Emilis

Leander Vikheim
Maja Elisabeth
Even

Alexander

Ida Holen

Tiril Solbraa
Torje Solbraa
Magdalon Saetre
Brage

Isak

Emilie

Ida

Kristian

Sondre Sgrheim
Tage Sgrheim

26
44

43
25
38
38
74
95
91
75

69
42
74



